K Series™ Linear Actuators
Universal Rod Style Actuators
•  Sales Locations
  Manufacturing/
  Repair Facilities
2   EXLAR K Ser ies  L inear  Ac tua to r
A Universal Design
Providing Ultimate Flexibility

3. SS rod end on plated SS rod.
4. Not available with SE option.
K Series Ordering Information
KAA-BBBB-CC-DE-FFF-GGG - (XX..XX - #####)
Actuator Series
KX = High Capacity Roller Screw
KM = Standard Capacity Roller Screw
KA = Acme Screw
AA = Actuator Frame Size
60 = 60 mm (2.375 inch)
75 = 75 mm (2.95 inch)
90 = 90 mm (3.54 inch)
BBBB = Stroke Length (mm)
0020-1225 mm
CC = Lead (linear motion per screw revolution)
05 = 5 mm (0.2 inch) roller screw only
10 = 10 mm (0.4 inch) roller screw only
01 = 2.54 mm (0.1 inch) acme screw only
02 = 5.08 mm (0.2 inch) acme screw only
D = Mounting Options
N = None, Base Unit
E = Rod Options
M = Male, US Std thread
A = Male Metric thread
F = Female US Std thread
B = Female Metric thread
FFF = Input Drive Provisions
NMT = Drive shaft only, no motor mount
ISC = Inline, includes shaft coupling
Keyed Motor Shaft Options
P10 – Parallel, 1:1 belt reduction
P20 = Parallel, 2:1 belt reduction
P## = Custom Ratio, (ex. P13 = 1.3:1 belt reduction)
W = Male, US Std thread, SS3
R = Male Metric thread, SS3
V = Female US Std thread, SS3
L = Female Metric thread, SS3
Parallel Mount
Options and
Accessories
When selecting a
parallel mount for your
K Series actuator, the
table at right indicates
what size drive housing
will be mounted
to your actuator. If
your application also
requires a rear flange,
rear clevis or rear
eye, please select the
appropriate attachment
based on the size of
the drive housing.
Actuator
Frame Size
Mounted Motor
Frame Size1
Belt Reduction
Ratio2
Parallel Drive
Housing Width3
Optional
Rear Flange
Optional
Rear Clevis
Optional
Rear Eye
K60
60 mm, N23 1:1 66 mm KSRF-60-66
KSRC-60 (English)
/ KSMC-60 (Metric)
KSRE-60 (English)